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General information about company

Scrip code 539939

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE571U01010

Name of the company

YASH CHEMEX LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




20f14

Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetr_]e_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Si;areholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_r(tjly '\:10' of Total nos. afAnhoftotaI N0- | class of securities (1X)
Cateqory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ea' g znfjr:rsl i | shares held ‘(’Caslcﬁizfe das
99T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (Vi) = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (D] shares B (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held V1) a% of Class eg: C|<.'iSS Total (A+B+C)
% (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 5128495 5128495 50.07 5128495 5128495 |50.07
Group
(B) Public 526 5114930 5114930 49.93 5114930 5114930 |49.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 532 10243425 10243425 | 100 10243425 10243425 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares ; Locked in shares -
No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares h Underlying f ibl (xn Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding | 2 convertible encumbered | oquity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a (X1 7
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible held in
(0] - Outstanding - percentage of -
(D] convertible W securities and diluted sh Asa% As a % |dematerialized
securities arrants No. Of tluted share form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= of total No. of total
X (VI)+(X) Asa |No. (a) |Shares @ Shares
® % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.07 2101250 | 40.97 5128495
Group
(B) Public 49.93 5114930
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2101250 | 20.51 10243425




5 of 14

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of | no.of Total nos. | 252 %of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . . Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying Eeld v (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | = asa’
Shareholders (1) | (II1) shares equity - as per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VI1II)
hetd | VD (V1) Asatof | Classeg: |Class Total
e sa%o X egy Total \Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 5128495 5128495 |50.07 5128495 5128495 |50.07
undivided Family
(S:?('lT)Ota' 6 5128495 5128495 | 50.07 5128495 5128495 | 50.07
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 5128495 5128495 |50.07 5128495 5128495 |50.07
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
] shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 418 1344026 1344026 | 13.12 1344026 1344026 |13.12
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |55 3359041 3359041 |[32.79 3359041 3359041 |32.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 53 411863 411863 | 4.02 411863 411863 | 4.02
(specify)
(S;)%‘I;otal 526 5114930 5114930 |49.93 5114930 5114930 |49.93
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 526 5114930 5114930 |49.93 5114930 5114930 |49.93
(D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 532 10243425 10243425 | 100 10243425 10243425 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 532 10243425 10243425 | 100 10243425 10243425 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi Number of
arenolding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eunllbgr,Of o pledged or
; i ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlylpg conversion of (xIl) otherwise Number of
Underlvin No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered | gquity shares
sr Outstarildir? Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 h(e]Idi{\
' convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
i Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As 2%
securities (X) . - ~ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortotl |\ | of total
(@ (VI+(X) Asa% |No.(a) |Shares @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() 50.07 2101250 | 40.97 5128495
Sub-Total
50.07 2101250 | 40.97 5128495
(M)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.07 2101250 | 40.97 5128495
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
1+(A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.12 1344026
(a(ii)) 32.79 3359041
(e) 4.02 411863
Sub-Total
49.93 5114930
B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.93 5114930
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2101250 | 20.51 10243425
Total (A+B+C 100 2101250 | 20,51 10243425

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

YASHWANTLAL C
SHAH (HUF)

PRITESH Y
SHAH (HUF)

SHAH
YASHVANT
CHHANALAL

PRITESH
YASHWANTLAL
SHAH

DIMPLE
PRITESH
SHAH

CHANDRIKA
YASHVANT
SHAH

PAN (I1)

AAAHY4961Q

AAIHP7933H

AKXPS2586G

AKXPS2587H

ANEPS3451)]

APRPS5357Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

749192

915067

603850

1760004

780500

319882

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

749192

915067

603850

1760004

780500

319882

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.31

8.93

5.9

17.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

749192

915067

603850

1760004

780500

319882

Class eg:y

Total

749192

915067

603850

1760004

780500

319882

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.31

8.93

5.9

17.18

7.62

3.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.31

8.93

5.9

17.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

297500

0

325000

1478750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

39.71

0

53.82

84.02

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

749192

915067

603850

1760004

780500

319882
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5128495

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

5128495

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5128495

Class eg:y

Total

5128495

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2101250

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.97

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5128495




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the . . . .

Shareholders (1) JAY LALITBHAI PATEL |LALIT KANTIBHAI PATEL | Navinbhai Gordhanbhai Patel | Click here to go back
PAN (I1) CMSPP4284P ACNPP2094C ABDPP5158Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 123512 1053750 129250 1306512

held (1)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 123512 1053750 129250 1306512
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21 10.29 1.26 12.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 123512 1053750 129250 1306512

Class eg:y

Total 123512 1053750 129250 1306512

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 121 10.29 1.26 12.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21 10.29 1.26 12.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123512 1053750 129250 1306512

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

15

34

53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

186490

224423

100

850

411863

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

186490

224423

100

850

411863

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

0.01

4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

186490

224423

100

850

411863

Class eg:y

Total

186490

224423

100

850

411863

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

2.19

0.01

4.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82

0.01

4.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

186490

224423

100

850

411863
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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