General information about company						
Scrip code	539939					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE571U01010					
Name of the company	YASH CHEMEX LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
		r shareholders up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	Category of shareholder		up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III)	shares held (IV) share held (V)		eld (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5128495			5128495	50.07	5128495		5128495	50.07
(B)	Public	526	5114930			5114930	49.93	5114930		5114930	49.93
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	532	10243425			10243425	100	10243425		10243425	100

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	3		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		securities	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.07	2101250	40.97			5128495
(B)	Public				49.93					5114930
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2101250	20.51			10243425

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of	_	Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.			fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a %
	(-)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5128495			5128495	50.07	5128495		5128495	50.07
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	5128495			5128495	50.07	5128495		5128495	50.07
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	5128495			5128495	50.07	5128495		5128495	50.07
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	418	1344026			1344026	13.12	1344026		1344026	13.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	55	3359041			3359041	32.79	3359041		3359041	32.79
(e)	Any Other (specify)	53	411863			411863	4.02	411863		411863	4.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		526	5114930			5114930	49.93	5114930		5114930	49.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		526	5114930			5114930	49.93	5114930		5114930	49.93
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		532	10243425			10243425	100	10243425		10243425	100
Total (A+B+C)		532	10243425			10243425	100	10243425		10243425	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				50.07	2101250	40.97			5128495
Sub-Total (A)(1)				50.07	2101250	40.97			5128495
(2)	Foreign		<u> </u>				•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.07	2101250	40.97			5128495
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public shar	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				13.12					1344026
(a(ii))				32.79					3359041
(e)				4.02					411863
Sub-Total (B)(3)				49.93					5114930
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				49.93					5114930
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- Non I	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2101250	20.51			10243425
Total (A+B+C				100	2101250	20.51			10243425

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YASHWANTLAL C SHAH (HUF)	PRITESH Y SHAH (HUF)	SHAH YASHVANT CHHANALAL	PRITESH YASHWANTLAL SHAH	DIMPLE PRITESH SHAH	CHANDRIKA YASHVANT SHAH
PAN (II)	AAAHY4961Q	AAIHP7933H	AKXPS2586G	AKXPS2587H	ANEPS3451J	APRPS5357Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	749192	915067	603850	1760004	780500	319882
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	749192	915067	603850	1760004	780500	319882
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.31	8.93	5.9	17.18	7.62	3.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (I	K)	1		
Class eg:X	749192	915067	603850	1760004	780500	319882
Class eg:y						
Total	749192	915067	603850	1760004	780500	319882
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.31	8.93	5.9	17.18	7.62	3.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.31	8.93	5.9	17.18	7.62	3.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	297500	0	325000	1478750	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	39.71	0	53.82	84.02	0	0
	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	749192	915067	603850	1760004	780500	319882

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5128495
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5128495
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5128495
Class eg:y	
Total	5128495
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	50.07
% of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked No. (a)	101250 1101250
As a % of total	
Shares held (b)	40.97
Number of Shares No. (a)	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5128495

Reason for not pro	roviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	luals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nomina	l share capital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAY LALITBHAI PATEL	LALIT KANTIBHAI PATEL	Navinbhai Gordhanbhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CMSPP4284P	ACNPP2094C	ABDPP5158Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123512	1053750	129250	1306512
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	123512	1053750	129250	1306512
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	10.29	1.26	12.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	123512	1053750	129250	1306512
Class eg:y				
Total	123512	1053750	129250	1306512
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.21	10.29	1.26	12.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	10.29	1.26	12.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	I	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	123512	1053750	129250	1306512
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	1	-
Reason for not providing PAN				

		A	any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	34	1	3	53
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	186490	224423	100	850	411863
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	186490	224423	100	850	411863
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	2.19	0	0.01	4.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X Class eg:y	186490	224423	100	850	411863
Total	186490	224423	100	850	411863
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	2.19	0	0.01	4.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	2.19	0	0.01	4.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T		T	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	186490	224423	100	850	411863

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					